TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.9
FEATURE
HIGHLIGHTS
• Remotely monitor, manage, and control industrial field devices
• Industrial EMC protection, wide temperature operation, -40°C~85°C

MTBF 14.56 Years (according to MIL-HDBK-217F)
Warranty 5 years
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Descriptio
n
Ethernet Serial
SE5904D-4P-DB 1P1SE5904D0004G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-TB 1P1SE5904D0005G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-Sis 1P1SE5904D0006G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv,10/100BASET(X), 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-DB Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-TB Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-Sis Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, RJ45, PoE, 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG001G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFF, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG002G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFP, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP 1P1SE5904DG003G Ind. 4-Port Serial Serv,100/1000BASEX SFP,3kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
SDK version Contact Headquarter SDK programmable version available upon request 2 4
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Descriptio
n